
We are pleased to notify that following members have becn nominatcd for below mentioncd 

posts. We solicit your cooperation in the smooth functioning of the school. 

Parent's Representative i 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Sr. No.Name 

Sr. No. 

2 

3. 

DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL 
DARBHANGA 

4. 

5. 

Teacher's Representative:: 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Md. Sarfaraz Alam 

Ms Shadab Kausar 

Mr Sanjcev Kumar 

Mr Bishwajit Mandal 
Dr Roshan Ara Khan 

Name 

Ms. Rckha Jha 

Ms. Sharda Chaudhary 

Mr. Dipak Yadav 

Ms. Roshni Pandey 
Mr. Ankit Kumar 

Position 

President 

Vice President 

Secretary 
Joint Sccretary 

Treasurer 

Mr Sambit Kumar Basu (English) 

Mr. Prakash Shaw (Hindi) 

Ms.Mohsina Afreen 

Contact No. 

9430640918/852 1270170 

9981224654 

9525364951 

Date :- 21.06.2024 

7250602425/7979755609 

9973311086 

Position 

Vice President 

Vice President 

Additional Secretary 

Joint Secretary 
Treasurer 

Languagc Member 

Language Member 
Admin Member 

PRINCIPAL'S SIGN 
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Maheshpatti, Ward No. 31, Ekmighat-Ballopur Road, Laheriasarai, Darbhanga-846001 

PH +91-9241202008 / 9835515582 | Info@dwpsdarbhanga.net | www.dwpsdarbhanga.com 



Class Representative i 

1 

Sr. No. Name 

2 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

9. 

10. 

DELHI WORLD PUBLIC SCHOOL 
DARBHANGA 

11. 

12 

Mr Aquib Afzal (Guardian) 

Dr Alien Hussain 

Mr Rakhi Jha 

Dr. Ahtasham Anwar 

Dr.Nahid Parwecn 

Mr Zaki Ahmad 

Mr Zccshan Farooqui 

Ms Shwcta Kumari 

Mr Amarkant Chaudhary 

Mr Govind Kr.Chy 

Md.Farooque Azam 

Mr Dhccraj Kumar 

Grade 

Nursery 

L.K.G 

U.K.G 

IV 
|s< 

VI 

VII 

VIII 

IX 

Contact No. 

7488810564 

7488861471 

7903535686 

9546020521 

8873585204 

9431455285 

9472213474 

7004257056 

9934049253 

8804919352 

7781812100/7717761759 

7004100297/8935945894 
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